Padborg Park Juni

Friday Padborg Park 2.150 km -_._.
Formiddag 0800-1000 6/20/2014-08:00 . .....

Qualifying started at 7:59:41 . .

Lap LapTm Diff Time of Day Lap LapTm Diff Time of Day Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day
9 1:11.912 9:41:56.684 2 1:35.616 +20.892 8:54:14.199
(17) "Mads Pedersen 10 1:12.524 +0612 9:43:09.208 3 1:29.454 +14.730 8:55:43.653
1 9:00:52.181 11 1:15.655 +3.743 9:44:24.863 4 52:24.003 51:09.279 9:48:07.656
2 47:07.801 45:59.077 9:47:59.982 5 1:17.787 +3.063 9:49:25.443
3 1:11.261 +2.537 9:49:11.243 (612) "Denis Struwe 6 1:15.480 +0.756 9:50:40.923
4 1:11.942 +3.218 9:50:23.185 1 8:19:08.076 7 1:14.724 9:51:55.647
5 1:09.957 +1.233 9:51:33.142 2 1:25.202 +13.248 8:20:33.278
6 1:08.724 9:52:41.866 3 57:24.831 56:12.877 9:17:58.109 (515) "Jonas Husted
7 1:10.546 +1.822 9:53:52.412 4 1:32.756 +20.802 9:19:30.865 1 9:37:58.340
5 1:26.979 +15.025 9:20:57.844 2 1:20.310 +4.704 9:39:18.650
(911) "Gert Christiansen 6 1:20.456 +8.502 9:22:18.300 3 1:17.977 +2371 9:40:36.627
1 9:49:17.526 7 1:24.410 +12.456 9:23:42.710 4 1:17.675 +2.069 9:41:54.302
2 1:11.667 +2.907 9:50:29.193 8 1:20.550 +8.596 9:25:03.260 5 1:15.606 9:43:09.908
3 1:10.637 +1.877 9:51:39.830 9 1:18.429 +6.475 9:26:21.689 6 1:16.347 +0.741 9:44:26.255
4 1:09.727 +0.967 9:52:49.557 10 5:42.940 +4:30.986 9:32:04.629 7 5:32.761 +4:17.155 9:49:59.016
5 1:08.760 9:53:58.317 11 1:14.478 +2.524 9:33:19.107 8 1:17.069 +1.463 9:51:16.085
12 1:12.677 +0.723 9:34:31.784
(535) Rune Romdal 13 1:13.819 +1.865 9:35:45.603 (0) "Karsten Frostholm #198
1 9:32:58.526 14 1:13.719 +1.765 9:36:59.322 1 9:48:40.722
2 1:12.216 +3.411 9:34:10.742 15 1:14.122 +2.168 9:38:13.444 2 1:17.264 +0.769 9:49:57.986
3 1:11.141 +2.336 9:35:21.883 16 1:14.226 +2.272 9:39:27.670 3 1:17.486 +0.991 9:51:15.472
4 1:13.511 +4.706 9:36:35.39%4 17 1:16.590 +4.636 9:40:44.260 4 1:16.495 9:52:31.967
5 1:20.241 +11.436 9:37:55.635 18 1:11.954 9:41:56.214 5 1:19.162 +2.667 9:53:51.129
6 1:16.760 +7.955 9:39:12.395 19 1:12.520 +0.566 9:43:08.734
7 1:11.340 +2.535 9:40:23.735 20 1:16.879 +4.925 9:44:25.613 (101) "Kenneth Faaborg Schreder
8 1:10.512 +1.707 9:41:34.247 1 9:37:53.309
9 1:14.810 +6.005 9:42:49.057 (49) "Kasper Schou Nielsen 2 1:20.690 +3.561 9:39:13.999
10 1:11.380 +2.575 9:44:00.437 1 9:48:16.732 3 1:18.771 +1.642 9:40:32.770
11 1:10.075 +1.270 9:45:10.512 2 1:19.095 +5.324 9:49:35.827 4 1:18.076 +0.947 9:41:50.846
12 3:56.319 +2:47.514 9:49:06.831 3 1:15.858 +2.087 9:50:51.685 5 1:17.129 9:43:07.975
13 1:12.323 +3.518 9:50:19.154 4 1:13.771 9:52:05.456
14 1:09.401 +0.59 9:51:28.555 (42) "Dick Peters
15 1:08.805 9:52:37.360 (283) "Henrik Nielsen 1 9:32:16.460
1 9:49:04.962 2 1:22.318 +5.127 9:33:38.778
(0) "Aksel Christiansen 2 1:17.921 +4.034 9:50:22.883 3 1:20.003 +2.812 9:34:58.781
1 9:49:18.932 3 1:13.887 9:51:36.770 4 1:19.275 +2.084 9:36:18.056
2 1:12.160 +1.582 9:50:31.092 4 1:15.169 +1.282 9:52:51.939 5 1:19.124 +1.933 9:37:37.180
3 1:10.944 +0.366 9:51:42.036 5 1:15.288 +1.401 9:54:07.227 6 1:17.723 +0.532 9:38:54.903
4 1:10.578 9:52:52.614 7 1:17.756 +0.565 9:40:12.659
5 1:10.578 9:54:03.192 (98) "Michael Vestergaard 8 1:18.821 +1.630 9:41:31.480
1 9:49:36.034 9 1:17.240 +0.049 9:42:48.720
(-??-) - 8369164 - 2 1:14.133 9:50:50.167 10 1:17.191 9:44:05.911
1 9:35:02.896
2 1:19.083 +7.372 9:36:21.979 (68) "Lars Thygesen (48) "Wilhelm Watzke
3 1:17.065 +5.354 9:37:39.044 1 9:36:07.523 1 8:19:08.989
4 1:18.023 +6.312 9:38:57.067 2 1:22.219 +8.021 9:37:29.742 2 1:25.797 +6.393 8:20:34.786
5 1:16.715 +5.004 9:40:13.782 3 1:18.892 +4.694 9:38:48.634 3 1:32.082 +12.678 8:22:06.868
6 1:14.757 +3.046 9:41:28.539 4 1:16.956 +2.758 9:40:05.590 4 1:33.648 +14.244 8:23:40.516
7 1:11.711 9:42:40.250 5 1:15.786 +1.588 9:41:21.376 5 1:30.092 +10.688 8:25:10.608
8 1:11.925 +0.214 9:43:52.175 6 1:14.198 9:42:35.574 6 1:45.549 +26.145 8:26:56.157
9 1:15.163 +3452 9:45:07.338 7 1:15.287 +1.089 9:43:50.861 7 51:03.065 19:43.661 9:17:59.222
8 1:15.776 +1.578 9:45:06.637 8 1:33.135 +13.731 9:19:32.357
(188) "Stig Bundgaard 9 1:29.864 +10.460 9:21:02.221
1 9:32:01.309 (109) "Henning Laursen 10 1:34.085 +14.681 9:22:36.306
2 1:19.449 +7.537 9:33:20.758 1 9:49:06.348 11 1:23.044 +3.640 9:23:59.350
3 1:14.102 +2.190 9:34:34.860 2 1:17.442 +2.889 9:50:23.790 12 1:24.481 +5.077 9:25:23.831
4 1:12.369 +0.457 9:35:47.229 3 1:14.553 9:51:38.343 13 1:22.904 +3.500 9:26:46.735
5 1:12.663 +0.751 9:36:59.892 4 1:15.176 +0.623 9:52:53.519 14 1:19.404 9:28:06.139
6 1:12.931 +1.019 9:38:12.823 15 1:20.393 +0.989 9:29:26.532
7 1:14.256 +2344 9:39:27.079 (50) "Kim Kindvig Jergensen
8 1:17.693 +5.781 9:40:44.772 1 8:52:38.583 (55) "Uffe Iversen
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Padborg Park Juni

Friday Padborg Park 2.150 km
Formiddag 0800-1000 6/20/2014 08:00 .
Qualifying started at 7:59:41
Lap LapTm Diff Time of Day Lap LapTm Diff Time of Day Lap LapTm Diff Time of Day
1 8:35:46.114 5 53:46.672 52:22.145 9:17:57.253 1 9:37:32.916
2 56:34.142 55:12.394 9:32:20.256 6 1:33.967 +9.440 9:19:31.220
3 1:30.676 +8.928 9:33:50.932 7 1:30.540 +6.013 9:21:01.760
4 1:29.606 +7.858 9:35:20.538 8 1:32.579 +8.052 9:22:34.339
5 1:26.939 +5.191 9:36:47.477 9 1:24.527 9:23:58.866
6 1:24.557 +2.809 9:38:12.034 10 1:25.866 +1.339 9:25:24.732
7 1:22.772 +1.024 9:39:34.806 11 1:35.695 +11.168 9:27:00.427
8 1:21.748 9:40:56.554 12 1:28.273 +3.746 9:28:28.700
9 1:22.478 +0.730 9:42:19.032
10 1:23.251 +1.503 9:43:42.283 (85) "Mads Nielsen
11 1:23.124 +1.376 9:45:05.407 1 8:34:13.546
2 1:46.084 +21.538 8:35:59.630
(87) "Martin Poggendaas 3 56:11.008 54:46.462 9:32:10.638
1 8:19:10.736 4 1:27.805 +3.259 9:33:38.443
2 1:26.316 +3.850 8:20:37.052 5 1:25.228 +0.682 9:35:03.671
3 1:28.448 +5.982 8:22:05.500 6 1:24.581 +0.035 9:36:28.252
4 1:35.328 +12.862 8:23:40.828 7 1:28.644 +4.098 9:37:56.896
5 54:19.487 52:57.021 9:18:00.315 8 1:26.949 +2.403 9:39:23.845
6 1:31.372 +8.906 9:19:31.687 9 1:25.339 +0.793 9:40:49.184
7 1:28.082 +5.616 9:20:59.769 10 1:25.274 +0.728 9:42:14.458
8 1:25.525 +3.059 9:22:25.294 11 1:24.851 +0.305 9:43:39.309
9 1:23.7%4 +1.328 9:23:49.088 12 1:24.546 9:45:03.855
10 1:25.783 +3.317 9:25:14.871
11 1:22.524 +0.058 9:26:37.395 (20) "Steen Rene Christiansen
12 1:22.466 9:27:59.861 1 9:20:57.553
13 1:26.237 +3.771 9:29:26.098 2 1:32.467 +7.501 9:22:30.020
3 1:24.966 9:23:54.986
(58) "Jan Toft 4 1:39.262 +14.296 9:25:34.248
1 9:37:56.288 5 1:27.793 +2.827 9:27:02.041
2 1:30.518 +7.418 9:39:26.806 6 1:27.217 +2.251 9:28:29.258
3 1:26.976 +3.876 9:40:53.782
4 1:24.281 +1.181 9:42:18.063 (86) "Brian Espensen
5 1:23.475 +0.375 9:43:41.538 1 8:21:09.639
6 1:23.100 9:45:04.638 2 1:39.389 +13.457 8:22:49.028
3 1:39.559 +13.627 8:24:28.587
(198) "Troels Olesen 4 1:42.834 +16.902 8:26:11.421
1 8:07:33.717 5 1:45.181 +19.249 8:27:56.602
2 2:23.039 +59.899 8:09:56.756 6 1:45.194 +19.262 8:29:41.796
3 2:36.374 +1:13.234 8:12:33.130 7 50:17.349 18:51.417 9:19:59.145
4 2:18.154 +55.014 8:14:51.284 8 1:32.684 +6.752 9:21:31.829
5 6:04.955 +4:41.815 8:20:56.239 9 1:32.489 +6.557 9:23:04.318
6 1:35.123 +11.983 8:22:31.362 10 1:29.918 +3.986 9:24:34.236
7 42:22.713 40:59.573 9:04:54.075 11 1:28.533 +2.601 9:26:02.769
8 2:20937 +57.797 9:07:15.012 12 1:26.277 +0.345 9:27:29.046
9 2:25.746 +1:02.606 9:09:40.758 13 1:25.932 9:28:54.978
10 2:16.138 +52.998 9:11:56.896
11 2:05.916 +42.776 9:14:02.812 (141) "Bob Petersen
12 5:34.570 +4:11.430 9:19:37.382 1 9:20:59.484
13 1:29.638 +6.498 9:21:07.020 2 1:36.343 +9.255 9:22:35.827
14 1:29.685 +6.545 9:22:36.705 3 1:29.297 +2.209 9:24:05.124
15 1:27.379 +4.239 9:24:04.084 4 1:27.088 9:25:32.212
16 1:23.989 +0.849 9:25:28.073 5 1:28.816 +1.728 9:27:01.028
17 1:24.000 +0.860 9:26:52.073 6 1:34.09 +7.008 9:28:35.124
18 1:23.140 9:28:15.213
19 1:23.888 +0.748 9:29:39.101 (7) "Kasper Jensen
1 9:23:43.302
(80) "Benedikt Schliiter 2 1:40.211 +5.426 9:25:23.513
1 8:19:15.061 3 1:36.621 +1.836 9:27:00.134
2 1:38.691 +14.164 8:20:53.752 4 1:34.785 9:28:34.919
3 1:38.676 +14.149 8:22:32.428
4 1:38.153 +13.626 8:24:10.581 (456) "Erik Otto
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